Byty Maréov

Mistnost
obyvaci mistnost
002 chodba
003 technicka mistnost
004 we
005 sklad
100 zaveti
101 zadvefi
102 chodba
103 pracovna
104 koupelna
105 hlavni loZnice
106 détsky pokoj
107 schodiété
201 podkrovi

111

31,2 m?
6,8 m?
9,7m?
1,5 m?
11,3 m?

28m?
43 m?
6,0 m?
15,6 m?
40m?
15,5 m?
16,3 m?
5,6 m*

56,8 m*

187,4 m?
98,8 m?
275,0 m?
95,5 m?
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